CONTENTS

Preface
Acknowledgments

Introduction: The Romantic Sheikh as Hero
of the War on Terror

1. “To Catch a Sheikh” in the War on Terror
2. Desert Is Just Another Word for Freedom
3. Desiring the Big Bad Blade: The Racialization of the Sheikh
4. To Make a Woman Happy in Bed . . .
Conclusion: The Ends
Notes
Bibliography
Index
About the Author

vii

xxi

43

79
117
155
189
197
241
257
267





