CONTENTS

	Preface	vii
	Acknowledgments	xxi
	Introduction: The Romantic Sheikh as Hero of the War on Terror	1
1.	"To Catch a Sheikh" in the War on Terror	43
2.	Desert Is Just Another Word for Freedom	79
3.	Desiring the Big Bad Blade: The Racialization of the Sheikh	117
4.	To Make a Woman Happy in Bed	155
	Conclusion: The Ends	189
	Notes	197
	Bibliography	241
	Index	257
	About the Author	267